Village of Mukwonago Adopt-a-Road Application/Permit

The Village of Mukwonago Public Works Department (The "Department") and the volunteer group (the "Group") named below, recognize the need and the desirability of litter-free roadways. The Group is hereby applying for a permit in the Village of Mukwonago Adopt-a-Highway Program.

NAME OF ORGANIZATIO	DN:									
GROUP NAME AS IT S	HOULD APPE	AR ON T		in (14 S]	PACES I	MAXIM	UMON	EACH O	F TWO L	INES).
CONTACT PERSON:										
CONTACT DAY PHONE:EVE. PHONE:						FAX:				
CONTACT MAILING ADD	DRESS:									
CITY, STATE, ZIF	»:									
GROUP MAILING ADDRE	ESS:									
CITY, STATE, ZIF	»:									
APPROXIMATE NUMBER						N_I ID·				
A minimum of three cleanu	ips are required	each ye	ar. Sen	u Cleant	ір кероп			liageoin	lukwonag	<u>0.gov</u>
ROAD SECTION YOU AR) IN AD(OPTING	:						
ROAD SECTION	FROM				T	o				
ALTERNATE SECTIONS	IN ORDER OF	PREFE	RENCE							
ROAD SECTION	FROM				т	·o				
ROAD SECTION	FROM				т	o				
By the signature below the Mukwonago Adopt-a-Road GROUP'S AUTHORIZED	d Program TERN	NS AND	COND	TIONS.			-	ees to th	e Village	of
(MUST BE 18 YEARS OR OLDER) TITLE:										
	,							_		
		DO NO	T WRITI	E BELO	N THIS					
			LI	NE						
The Department approve Program for the section id highway for the period beg right to modify or cancel	entified above. ginning April 1, 2	The Gro 0an	oup acc d expire	epts the	responsi	bility of	fpicking	up litter	on this se	ection of

Public Work Director

Date

Please complete this application and submit to: **Village of Mukwonago Public Works**, 440 River Crest Ct., Mukwonago, WI 53149, **or Fax to:** 262-363-7197, **or Email:** <u>rbittner@villageofmukwonago.gov</u>